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BALABHADRA SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY
GK QUESTION BANK - 2
IMPORTANT FACTS

Time: 1 Hour Full marks: 45 Pass marks: 36

Write the name of Famous Grassland in following
Eurasia

Hungary

USA

Argentina and Uruguay (South America)

South Africa

Australia

New Zealand

NGO AWM

Write the name of country which is leading producer of following produces

8. Coffee

9, Rubber
10. Tea

11. Oil Palm
12. Cocoa

13. Coconut
14. Date Palm
15. Cotton

16. Wheat

17. Maize

18. Fruits and Vegetables
19. Wool

20. Rice

21. Cloves

Name the rivers on whose bank following cities are situated
22. Jamshedpur

23. Delhi
24. Kanpur
25. Surat

26. Ferozpur
27. Prayagraj
28. Varanasi
29. Haridwar
30. Badrinath
31. Ludhiana
32. Srinagar
33. Ayodhya



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Ahmedabad
Patna

Kota
Jabalpur
Panji
Ujjain
Guwahati
Kolkata
Cuttack
Hyderabad
Nasik
Lucknow
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BALABHADRA SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY
GK QUESTION BANK — 2 (ANSWER)

IMPORTANT FACTS

Famous Grassland of the World

NOWUhAWN =

Steppe
Pustaz
Prairie
Pampas
Veld
Downs
Canterbury

Leading producer

8.
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Brazil
Thailand
China
Indonesia
Ghana
Indonesia
Egypt
China
China
USA
China
Australia
China
Zanzibar

Name of Rivers

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Subarnarekha
Yamuna
Ganga

Tapti

Sutlej

At the confluence of the Ganga, Yamuna and Saraswati
Ganga

Ganga
Alaknanda
Sutlej

Jhelum

Saryu
Sabarmati
Ganga
Chambal



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Narmada
Mandavi
Kshipra
Brahmaputra
Hooghly
Mahanadi
Musi
Godavari
Gomti



